
CYPRUS YOUTH SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA  
“SHAKESPEARE INSPIRES”  
Tuesday, September 1 – Larnaca Municipal Theatre  
Wednesday, September 2 – Strovolos Municipal Theatre
THE ORCHESTRA OF COLOURS  
MANOS HADJIDAKIS: “SONGS WITH AND WITHOUT WORDS” 
Wednesday, September 2- Curium Ancient Theatre 
Thursday, September 3 – Makarios III Amphitheatre, Strovolos 
Friday, September 4 – Larnaca Pattichion Amphitheatre
COMPANIA DE DANZA ESPAÑOLA - AIDA GOMEZ
“CARMEN”  
Tuesday, September 8  - Rialto Theatre, Limassol 
Thursday, September 11 - Strovolos Municipal Theatre
UMOJA 
“THE SPIRIT OF TOGETHERNESS”  
Wednesday, September 9 - Makarios III Amphitheatre, Strovolos 
Friday, September 11 – Limassol Municipal Garden Theatre  
Saturday, September 12– Castle Square, Pafos
VAKIA STAVROU 
«ΙNTO THE SEAS OF SONGS , A JOURNEY»  
Tuesday, September 15 – Pallas Theatre, Nicosia 
Wednesday, September 16 - Rialto Theatre, Limassol
REGIONAL THEATER OF THE MUNICIPALITY OF KOZANI 
«DON QUIXOTE»  
Thursday, September 17 - Makarios III Amphitheatre, Strovolos 
Friday, September 18 - Larnaca Pattichion Amphitheatre   
THEATER DIADROMI 
«THE TWO ORPHANS BY D’ENNERY»  
Friday, September 18 - Makarios III Amphitheatre, Strovolos 
Saturday, September 19 - Limassol Municipal Garden Theatre  
Sunday, September 20 - Larnaca Pattichion Amphitheatre    
GIORGOS KARVELLOS – KOULIS THEODOROU 
“THE TALES OF HAMBIS” 
Tuesday, September 22 - Strovolos Municipal Theatre 
Wednesday, September 23 - Rialto Theatre, Limassol 
Thursday, September 24 - Larnaca Municipal Theatre 
DULCE PONTES  
«MOMENTS» 
Thursday, September 24 – D’ Avila Moat, Nicosia 
Friday, September 25 – Castle Square, Pafos
pelma.lia haraki 
«PARTY ANIMALS» 
PRODUCED BY THE ATHENS AND EPIDAURUS FESTIVAL  
CO PRODUCED BY THE DANCE HOUSE LEMESOS 
Saturday, September 26 - Larnaca Municipal Theatre 
Tuesday, September 29 & Wednesday, September 30 - Rialto Theatre, Limassol  
Saturday, October 3& Sunday, October 4 - Strovolos Municipal Theatre
CYPRUS SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA 
 “HUMAN VOICE” 
Sunday, September 27- Strovolos Municipal Theatre  
Monday, September 28 - Rialto Theatre, Limassol 
Ticket sales begin on July 13,  2009                      All performances commence at 8:30μ.μ. 


